

EX 584/22

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

20.02.2026

One of the steno is on leave and no substitute has been provided.

Present: None for the DH
Sh. Praveen Suri, ld counsel for the objectors.

Put up with connected objection case file at 4: 00 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026

20.02.2026 at 1:05 P.M.

Present: Ms Janvi Vohra, ld. counsel for the DH through VC

Put up at 4:00 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026

20.02.2026 at 4:10 P.M.

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, ld. counsel for the objectors.

No time left.

Put up the case with connected Misc application on
11.03.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.02.2026