

Ex 584/2022

Dhruv Kapoor Vs Mr. Karambir Kambhoj

13.04.2026

Present: Sh. Parvez, Ld proxy counsel for the DH through VC.
Sh. Parveen Suri, , ld. counsel for the objector
through VC.

At the time of giving date, the Ld proxy counsel for the
DH has left the VC.

Put up with connected objection petition on **07.05.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
13.04.2026

At this stage, Ms Jhanvi Vohra, Ld counsel for the DH
appeared through VC. She is apprised about the date and
proceedings of the present case.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. **07.05.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
13.04.2026